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PROGRAM BP412L                                            PROMPT SELECTIONS 
CITY OF BILLINGS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
Starting date for report: 10/23/09 
Ending date for report:   10/29/09 
Permit type: 
Responsible department:   BD 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
Internal report category: 
Application type: 
Permit group:             BD 
PREPARED 10/30/09,  8:11:25                           PERMITS ISSUED REPORT                                        
PAGE    1 
PROGRAM BP412L                                        10/23/09 THRU 10/29/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001444  437R COM REMODEL                                    2800 10 AVE N                        
DEACONESS MEDICAL CNTR OF BLGS 
-----------        8/13/09                                       DMC    001    001-3I & A 5968        
HARDY CONSTRUCTION CO. 
                                                                 A05968 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR REMODEL                         ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       10/29/09       292000 
----------- 



09-00001457  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 3467 STONE MOUNTAIN CIR              
POWELL, DAVID & DEBORAH 
-----------        8/14/09                                       YRS    002    005  I                 
S BAR S SUPPLY CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 A30750 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/23/09         7213 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/23/09         7213 
----------- 
09-00001836  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   3212 E MACDONALD DR                  
LAR, MICHAEL A 
-----------        9/30/09                                       GRE    001    047  I   A 8394 1      
B & R CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A08394A 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  RENOVATION AND SECOND LEVEL              ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/27/09       272000 
----------- 
09-00001865  102N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED                 903 LYNCH DR 003                     
BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC 
-----------       10/02/09                                       KYH    001    001A1I 00              
BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC 
                                                                 C14027C 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW DUPLEX                               ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/28/09       289360 
----------- 
09-00001866  102N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED                 903 LYNCH DR 009                     
BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC 
-----------       10/02/09                                       KYH    001    001A1I 00              
BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC 
                                                                 C14027G 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW DUPLEX                               ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/28/09       214532 
----------- 



09-00001901  329N COM NEW PARKING LOT/NON-BUILDING STRUCTURE     3175 GRAND AVE                       
UNITED HARDWARE BILLINGS LLC 
-----------       10/08/09                                       JCS    005    001A1I   A26693 
                                                                 A26693 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW PARKING LOT                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       10/28/09       122890 
----------- 
09-00001924  102N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED                 818 N 16 ST                          
BROWN,DOUG 
-----------       10/13/09                                       BUS    000    003B I   A 3140 
                                                                 A03140 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                        10/23/09 THRU 10/29/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001924 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW TWINHOME                             ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/28/09       252000 
----------- 
09-00001934  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              819 LAKE ELMO DR                     
CLARK, QUINCY 
-----------       10/15/09                                       WLS    000    008  I LEA17568 
                                                                 A17568 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/23/09         7125 
----------- 
09-00001988  437R COM REMODEL                                    1511 CENTRAL AVE                     
SKAUGE, JOHN 
-----------       10/22/09                                       GNS    001    001  I   A 7457 
                                                                 A07457 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INSULATE SMOKING SHELTER                 ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       10/23/09         1500 
----------- 
09-00001997  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1011 MILES AVE                       
HUTSELL, LOREN & MICHELLE 
-----------       10/23/09                                       BDW    011    005  I   A 3469 
                                                                 A03469 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/23/09         2000 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/23/09         1700 
----------- 
09-00001999  437R COM REMODEL                                    2822 MINNESOTA AVE                   
MONTANA RESCUE MISSION 
-----------       10/23/09                                       BLG    191    017-1I   A 1298 
                                                                 A01298 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       10/23/09          500 
----------- 
09-00002008  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   615 CUSTER AVE                       
PHILLIPS, CASSANDRA J 
-----------       10/23/09                                       YEL    003    007  I   A18881 
                                                                 A18881 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/23/09         1500 
----------- 
09-00002011  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          315 YELLOWSTONE AVE                  
HYLLAND, TRACY LYNN 



-----------       10/26/09                                       WID    026    007  I   A18184        
KALE CONSTRUCTION CO. 
                                                                 A18184 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                        10/23/09 THRU 10/29/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00002011 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/26/09         3500 
----------- 
09-00002012  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1111 ELDORA LN                       
VAN STEELAND, FREDERICK F & SU 
-----------       10/26/09                                       FTZ    002    007  I   C  324 6      
D & S CONSTRUCTION INC 
                                                                 C00324F 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/26/09         6000 
----------- 
09-00002017  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1609 PICADOR PL                      
HATZENBUEHLER, SARA 
-----------       10/26/09                                                          I 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/26/09         1500 



----------- 
09-00002018  437R COM REMODEL                                    1430 CENTRAL AVE                     
CRYSLER, KEITH 
-----------       10/26/09                                       CBB    002    005-9I   A 4231 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       10/26/09         1200 
----------- 
09-00002021  434R RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX               811 N 23 ST                          
GUTIERREZ, ANDREW V 
-----------       10/27/09                                       BLG    289    019-2I   A 2110        
ALL PHASE BUILDERS 
                                                                 A02110 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/28/09         9000 
----------- 
09-00002022  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          834 TERRY AVE                        
THIEL, SHAWN P 
-----------       10/27/09                                       BDW    009    030  I   A 3435 1 
                                                                 A03435A 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/27/09          500 
----------- 
09-00002023  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   235 CLARK AVE                        
DYRE, JON T & & 
-----------       10/27/09                                       WID    018    018  I   A17996        
LOTERBAUER, GREG CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A17996 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                        10/23/09 THRU 10/29/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 



------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00002023 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/27/09        20000 
----------- 
09-00002024  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   820 BROADWATER AVE                   
KISLING,JIM & TIMILYNN 
-----------       10/27/09                                       BDW    001    037,3I   A 3285 
                                                                 A03285 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/27/09           50 
----------- 
09-00002028  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1118 COTTAGE LN                      
HAMWEY 
-----------       10/27/09                                       LUN    000    010  I S2A10071        
MDJ CONSTRUCTION LLC 
                                                                 A10071 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/27/09        15000 
----------- 
09-00002029  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   4137 VAUGHN LN                       
CENTURY 21 
-----------       10/27/09                                       KLE    002    029-3I   A 9656        
MDJ CONSTRUCTION LLC 
                                                                 A09656 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/27/09         6000 



----------- 
09-00002036  437R COM REMODEL                                    2702 MONTANA AVE                     
OLIVER BUILDING DEVELOPMENT VE 
-----------       10/28/09                                       MAL    001    001  I   A29916        
HARDY CONSTRUCTION CO. 
                                                                 A29916 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       10/28/09         7930 
----------- 
09-00002038  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1621 FRONT ST                        
MCCALL, BRADLEY & KELSEY 
-----------       10/28/09                                       JCR    004    006A I                 
MCCALL DEVELOPMENT 
                                                                 A33876 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/28/09        15000 
----------- 
09-00002039  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1818 GOLF DR                         
ENGEL, JEFFREY T & MARY SUE 
-----------       10/28/09                                       LK3    006    002  I 18              
JEFF ENGEL CONSTRUCTION, INC 
                                                                 A22030B 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/29/09        26500 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                        10/23/09 THRU 10/29/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 



                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00002041  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1411 25 ST W                         
MILLER, MERIDA 
-----------       10/28/09                                       GRV    003    011  I   A 8127        
ANDERSON SALES INC 
                                                                 A08127 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/28/09         7500 
----------- 
09-00002044  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          5515 RIMROCK RD                      
HATZELL, PAUL H 
-----------       10/29/09                                       0836   000    002  I   D 4637        
LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM 
                                                                 D04637 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/29/09       135000 
----------- 
09-00002045  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1212 GRAND AVE                       
GOGGINS, PATRICK K & FLORENCE 
-----------       10/29/09                                       2192   000    00A  I   D 1299        
LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM 
                                                                 D01299 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       10/29/09        18000 
----------- 
09-00002047  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   345 YELLOWSTONE AVE                  
MCINTOSH, EDWARD P & SANDI L 
-----------       10/29/09                                       WID    026    021  I S4A18191        
EXTERIOR DESIGNS 
                                                                 A18191 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/29/09        10591 



----------- 
09-00002049  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3774 BANFF AVE                       
REDEKOPP, DALLAS E 
-----------       10/29/09                                       PW5    025    003  I   A29120        
MCM CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A29120 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/29/09         5000 
----------- 
09-00002051  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   3004 RADCLIFFE DR                    
SCHWIDDE, SUSAN J 
-----------       10/29/09                                       ML2    002    004  I   A11139 
                                                                 A11139 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/29/09         1000 
----------- 
09-00002052  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          308 STILLWATER LN                    
HAGER, KENNY D & KIM M 
-----------       10/29/09                                       HPY    001    010  I   C  362 
                                                                 C00362 
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                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00002052 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/29/09         3100 
----------- 
09-00002053  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2116 WOODY DR                        
KIMM, DIANNE L 
-----------       10/29/09                                       RBS    002    006  I   A13225        
KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY 
                                                                 A13225 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      10/29/09         8125 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  1,772,029 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  1,772,029 
             PERMIT FEE                         8,679.65 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    1,436.18 
          CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           35 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  1,772,029 
             PERMIT FEE                         8,679.65 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    1,436.18 
          OUT OF CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                            0 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                          0 
             PERMIT FEE                              .00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                         .00 
          GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           35 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  1,772,029 
             PERMIT FEE                         8,679.65 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         35  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  1,772,029 


